TECK RESOURCES LTD.

TECK RESOURCES LTD.
ISIN: CA8787422044

Overview

2024/08/09 22:00:00

Price
62.35 CAD

Difference

(2] 1.14% (0.70)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CA8787422044

TECK

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

21,302 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

62.20 CAD (700)
62.38 CAD (100)
61.85 CAD
62.75 CAD
61.72 CAD
61.65 CAD
62.284265 CAD
549,451
34,222,151.89
4,560

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly
2024/08/02 B Equity Weekly
2024/07/29 -

2024/07/26 B Equity Weekly
2024/07/24 o

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8787422044&ID_NOTATION=15130583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c45773e98e6a690c652268b3e6f11dc2e4201327162ab5752fb534fe5546460&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=491beb9f219bfd6ae&time=1723352656&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15deb48db2d7fe46462d6dacf2aac78b0aca80878e09ba5ffd1ccd03b4af40a3&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c11d8d6e57394ddc3&time=1723352656&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72ef61df6e90dc8c189d78ece94fb02b4d97a88c451f61d9f142e41e88a589bb&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ff509829cf9b70f62&time=1723352656&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91b99219f144176a1de3d0a050a69b6384326dce375c1f6c4311e6a6e367cf34&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9d46994322f0a487b&time=1723352656&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ca05ffe41484a9708453b208d7297851731264d2c3d9e276b7ff60cac36808d&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fcff5f660476c7e43&time=1723352656&tool=RSC

TECK RESOURCES LTD.

Details

2024/08/09 22:00:00

Price
62.35 CAD

Difference (] 1.14% (0.70)

General attributes

ISIN CA8787422044
Symbol TECK
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21,302 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 62.20 CAD (700)
Ask (Ask size) 62.38 CAD (100)
Open 61.85 CAD
High 62.75 CAD
Low 61.72 CAD
Close (prev. day) 61.65 CAD
VWAP 62.284265 CAD
Volume (pcs) 549,451
Trading volume 34,222,151.89
Number of trades 4,560
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +25.18% +11.92% +128.56%
Perf (abs.) +12.54  +6.64 +35.07
Beta 1.83 1.77 2.07
Volatility 35.82 34.74 42.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TECK RESOURCES LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 41.59 EUR
09

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:00 62.35 CAD

Exchange 09

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:27 41.70 EUR
09

NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 45.41 USD
09

Munich 2024/08/ 08:02 40.71 EUR

61.73 CAD (1,224,366
65.38 CAD (988,842
66.10 CAD (1,129,083
58.41 CAD (1,066,363
74.37 CAD (2024/05/21
49.30 CAD (2024/01/16
74.37 CAD (2024/05/21
47.47 CAD (2023/11/08

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.02

34.22

0.00

97.12

0.00

Number of
trades
6

4,560

25,505
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15130583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26995424
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15112595
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441725985

TECK RESOURCES LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/08/ 08:00 40.70 EUR 0.00
09

2024/08/ 19:31 41.42 EUR 0.00
09

2024/08/ 08:02 40.70 EUR 0.00
09
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739806
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18814

TECK RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Teck

Contact Details

TECK RESOURCES LIMITED

550 Burrard Street, Suite 3300, Bentall 5 -

V6C 0B3 Vancouver
Telefon: +1-604-699-4000
Fax: +1-604-699-4750
E-mail: info@teck.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jonathan
Price

lain
Anderson

Crystal
Prystai

Dean Winsor

Harry
Conger

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Sheila Murray
Edward
Dowling
Norman Keevil
Arnoud
Balhuizen
Norman Keevil
Paul Schiodtz
Sarah Strunk
Timothy Snider

Una Power

Yamato Yu

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@teck.com
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